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Session 2 - Preliminaries
FRI 24 AUG 2018  Start Time 18:00 - Evening

Bout Phase Weight Category Corner Name
NOC
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

12 Preliminaries Men's Fly (52kg) TANAKA Ryomei JPN
SOLANKI Gaurav IND

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ALG LAZIZI Athmane CHN
INA
KGZ
FRA
UZB

ZHANG Guo
BAGUSMUNTHE Hermanto Ginting
BORKOEVA Zhamila
MADEN Johany
YUSUPOV Bekjon

30:27
29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

13 Preliminaries Men's Fly (52kg) ALNUAIMI Sultan UAE
MAHMETOV Azat KAZ BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN BÉKI Piroska TUN
SRI
AZE
ROU
TUR

DARRAGI Mohamed
WEKADAPOLA WASALA M. Rukman
ASLANOV Fuad
COBZAC Ramona Manuela
CINAR Yasar

RED
BLUE

14 Preliminaries Men's Light (60kg) LAI Chuen TPE
HASSAN Fahad UAE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BUL PAVLOV Pavel GBR
FRA
TKM
UZB
JPN

CANNELL Geoffrey
MADEN Johany
MERETNYYAZOV Ishanguly
YUSUPOV Bekjon
HANABUSA Katsunori

30:26
30:26
30:24
30:24
30:24

RED
BLUE

15 Preliminaries Men's Light (60kg) IMANKULIYEV Hursand TKM
MORISAKA Arashi JPN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CHN ZHANG Guo HUN
AUS
IRI
TUR
ALG

BÉKI Piroska
SULEJMANI Maksim
SADEGHPOUR Farzad
CINAR Yasar
LAZIZI Athmane

29:28
30:27
29:28
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

16 Preliminaries Men's Welter (69kg) WANGDI Sangay BHU
MANOJ KUMAR IND BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FRA MADEN Johany UZB
AZE
KOR
GBR
SRI

YUSUPOV Bekjon
ASLANOV Fuad
KIM Jongjin
CANNELL Geoffrey
WEKADAPOLA WASALA M. Rukman

27:30
27:30
27:30
25:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

17 Preliminaries Men's Welter (69kg) BACHO Joel PHI
KAZEMZADEH P. Sajjad IRI BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

INA BAGUSMUNTHE Hermanto Ginting AUS
JPN
TUR
TUN
CHN

SULEJMANI Maksim
HANABUSA Katsunori
CINAR Yasar
DARRAGI Mohamed
ZHANG Guo

28:29
27:30
29:28
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

18 Preliminaries Men's Welter (69kg) BATUROV Bobo Usmon UZB
OTGONBAATAR Byamba-Erdene MGL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KOR KIM Jongjin KGZ
BUL
AZE
HUN
TKM

BORKOEVA Zhamila
PAVLOV Pavel
ASLANOV Fuad
BÉKI Piroska
MERETNYYAZOV Ishanguly

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
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FRI 24 AUG 2018  Start Time 18:00 - Evening
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RED
BLUE

19 Preliminaries Women's Fly (48-51kg) RAKSAT Chuthamat THA
PANG Chol Mi PRK BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AUS SULEJMANI Maksim INA
JPN
IRI
GBR
SRI

BAGUSMUNTHE Hermanto Ginting
HANABUSA Katsunori
SADEGHPOUR Farzad
CANNELL Geoffrey
WEKADAPOLA WASALA M. Rukman

29:28
27:30
28:29
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

20 Preliminaries Women's Feather (54-57kg) TECHASUEP Nilawan THA
SUNAR Sangita NEP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN BÉKI Piroska KGZ
BUL
KOR
ROU
ALG

BORKOEVA Zhamila
PAVLOV Pavel
KIM Jongjin
COBZAC Ramona Manuela
LAZIZI Athmane

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

21 Preliminaries Women's Feather (54-57kg) KASTURI ARACHCHIGE Keshani H. SRI
SULTANKYZY Saniya KAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AZE ASLANOV Fuad AUS
CHN
GBR
IRI
TUR

SULEJMANI Maksim
ZHANG Guo
CANNELL Geoffrey
SADEGHPOUR Farzad
CINAR Yasar

27:30
27:30
28:29
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

22 Preliminaries Women's Feather (54-57kg) YIN Junhua CHN
PETECIO Nesthy PHI

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

UZB YUSUPOV Bekjon KOR
BUL
TKM
JPN
FRA

KIM Jongjin
PAVLOV Pavel
MERETNYYAZOV Ishanguly
HANABUSA Katsunori
MADEN Johany

29:27
29:27
27:29
26:30

* 28:28

Legend:
* Preferred winner WO Walkover WP Win on points
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