Jakarta Palembang 2018





Session 2 - Preliminaries FRI 24 AUG 2018 Start Time 18:00 - Evening

Bout	Phase	Weight Category		Corner	Name	NO Co		Result	Decis	sion
12	Preliminaries	Men's Fly (52kg)		RED BLUE	TANAKA Ryomei SOLANKI Gaurav	JP IN	N RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	ALG	LAZIZI Athmane	Judge 1: CH Judge 2: INA Judge 3: KG Judge 4: FR Judge 5: UZ	BAGUSMUNTHE Heri Z BORKOEVA Zhamila A MADEN Johany	manto Ginting	I	30:27 29:28 29:28 29:28 29:28
12	Preliminaries	Mon's Ely (52kg)		RED	ALNUAIMI Sultan	UA				
13	Freiiminanes	Men's Fly (52kg)		BLUE	MAHMETOV Azat		Z BLUE	wo		
			Referee:	HUN	BÉKI Piroska	Judge 1: TU Judge 2: SR Judge 3: AZI Judge 4: RO Judge 5: TU	WEKADAPOLA WAS ASLANOV Fuad U COBZAC Ramona Ma		nan	
14	Preliminaries	Men's Light (60kg)		RED BLUE	LAI Chuen HASSAN Fahad	TP UA	E RED E	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	BUL	PAVLOV Pavel	Judge 1: GB Judge 2: FR Judge 3: TKI Judge 4: UZ Judge 5: JPI	A MADEN Johany M MERETNYYAZOV Ish S YUSUPOV Bekjon	0 ,		30:26 30:26 30:24 30:24 30:24
15	Preliminaries	Men's Light (60kg)		RED	IMANKULIYEV Hursand	TK	M RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	BLUE CHN	MORISAKA Arashi ZHANG Guo	JP Judge 1: HU Judge 2: AU Judge 3: IRI Judge 4: TU Judge 5: AL	N BÉKI Piroska S SULEJMANI Maksim SADEGHPOUR Farza R CINAR Yasar	d		29:28 30:27 29:28 29:28 30:27
16	Preliminaries	Men's Welter (69kg)		RED BLUE	WANGDI Sangay MANOJ KUMAR	BI- IN	U D BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	FRA	MADEN Johany	Judge 1: UZ Judge 2: AZI Judge 3: KO Judge 4: GB Judge 5: SR	ASLANOV Fuad R KIM Jongjin R CANNELL Geoffrey	ALA M. Rukm	nan	27:30 27:30 27:30 25:30 27:30
17	Preliminaries	Men's Welter (69kg)		RED	BACHO Joel	PH	u			
17	rieiiiiiiiailes	Men's Weiter (09kg)		BLUE	KAZEMZADEH P. Sajjad	IR		WP	4:1	
			Referee:	INA	BAGUSMUNTHE Hermanto Ginting	Judge 1: AU Judge 2: JPI Judge 3: TU Judge 4: TU Judge 5: CH	I HANABUSA Katsunori R CINAR Yasar N DARRAGI Mohamed	i		28:29 27:30 29:28 28:29 28:29
18	Preliminaries	Men's Welter (69kg)		RED BLUE	BATUROV Bobo Usmon OTGONBAATAR Byamba-E		B RED GL	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	KOR	KIM Jongjin	Judge 1: KG Judge 2: BU Judge 3: AZI Judge 4: HU Judge 5: TKI	PAVLOV Pavel ASLANOV Fuad BÉKI Piroska	anguly		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27

Timing and Results provided by Tissot





Page 1/2





Session Results

Session 2 - Preliminaries FRI 24 AUG 2018 Start Time 18:00 - Evening

Bout	Phase	Weight Category	Corner	Name		NOC Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
19	Preliminaries	Women's Fly (48-51kg)	RED BLUE	RAKSAT Chuthamat PANG Chol Mi		THA PRK	BLUE	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	AUS	SULEJMANI Maksim	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	JPN IRI GBR	BAGUSMUNTHE Herm HANABUSA Katsunori SADEGHPOUR Farzac CANNELL Geoffrey WEKADAPOLA WASA	I	•	29:28 27:30 28:29 28:29 27:30
20	Preliminaries	Women's Feather (54-57kg)	RED BLUE	TECHASUEP Nilawan SUNAR Sangita		THA NEP	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	HUN	BÉKI Piroska	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BUL KOR ROU	BORKOEVA Zhamila PAVLOV Pavel KIM Jongjin COBZAC Ramona Man LAZIZI Athmane	uela		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
21	Preliminaries	Women's Feather (54-57kg)	RED BLUE	KASTURI ARACHCHIGE Kesha SULTANKYZY Saniya	ani H.	SRI KAZ	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	AZE	ASLANOV Fuad	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CHN GBR IRI	SULEJMANI Maksim ZHANG Guo CANNELL Geoffrey SADEGHPOUR Farzac CINAR Yasar	I		27:30 27:30 28:29 27:30 27:30
22	Preliminaries	Women's Feather (54-57kg)	RED BLUE	YIN Junhua PETECIO Nesthy		CHN PHI	RED	WP	3:2	
		Referee:	UZB	YUSUPOV Bekjon	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BUL TKM JPN	KIM Jongjin PAVLOV Pavel MERETNYYAZOV Isha HANABUSA Katsunori MADEN Johany	nguly		29:27 29:27 27:29 26:30 * 28:28

Legend:									
*	Preferred winner	WO	Walkover	WP	Win on points				







Page 2/2